VLY

Patent and Trademark Office

101611831

the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies): PaySys International, Inc. Name: known as FINOVA Mezzanin			
100 Winderley Place Maitland, Florida 32751 Maitland, Florida 32751 Internal Address:	e		
□ Individual(s) □ Association Street Address: 500 Church Street, □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation-State City: Nashville State: TN ZIP □ Other	200 3 7219		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			
3. Nature of conveyance: □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership			
Assignment Composition-State Tenfosse Corporation-State Tenfosse Composition-State Tenfosse Composition-State Tenfosse Tenfosse Composition-State Tenfosse Tenfosse			
Execution Date: 9/26/97 (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 11/265(1) No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
75/046648 PaySys 75/060584 Vision PLUS			
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	2		
Name: Philip S. Clark, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)			
Internal Address:	İ		
Authorized to be charged to deposit account	nt		
Street Address: 500 Church Street 8. Deposit account number:			
City: Nashville State: TN ZIP: 37219 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit ac	count)		
02/12/2001 DRYPNE 00000157 75046648 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	<u> </u>		
01 FC:481 40.00 OP BO NOT USE THIS SPACE 65.00 OP	<u> </u>		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Philip S. Clark Name of Person Signing Philip S. Clark Signature Date			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:			

RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT

Sirrom Capital Corporation now known as FINOVA Mezzanine Capital Inc. ("Lender"), a Tennessee corporation, hereby releases in full its security interest arising under that Trademark and Patent Security Agreement (the "Security Agreement") executed by PaySys International, Inc. ("Debtor"), a Florida corporation, which Security Agreement is of record in the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

In addition, by this Release and Reassignment, and for the sole purpose of further evidencing the release of Lender's security interest, Lender hereby reassigns and transfers to Debtor, without any representation or warranty, all of Lender's interest in the trademark registrations listed of Exhibit A hereto:

This document may be filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office and in any other appropriate public offices, all at Debtor's expense.

SIRROM CAPITAL CORPORATION now known as

FI	NOVA Mezzanine Capital Inc.
Ву	Till Sell
STATE OF TENNESSEE)	
COUNTY OF DAVIDSON)	
the State and County aforesaid, personally appeared Corporation now FINOVA Mezzanine Capital PHILLE CLARK as such VICE-PRESENTED AS SUCH	the undersigned, a Notary Public within and for ed Philip Clark of Sirrom Capital al Inc., the within named bargainor, and that spen , being authorized so to do, executed the ned by signing the name of the corporation by the said the spen . at Nashville, Tennessee, on this day of January.
2001.	at Nashvine, Telmessee, on this day of January,
	Liny 1 Simps
	NOTARY PUBLIC
My Commission Expires: JAN 31, 2004	

portfolio/paysys_trademark release

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002233 FRAME: 0511

EXHIBIT A

Registration Number	Date Issued	<u>Description</u>
Trademarks		
75/046,648	1/22/96	PaySys
75/060,584	2/21/96	VisionPLUS

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 02/13/2001 REEL: 002233 FRAME: 0512

a + **a**